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Name

Simon Reinhard

Yanjindulam Altansuh

Nelson Dellis
James Paterson
Ben Pridmore
Wessel Sandtke
Marlo Knight
Melanie Hollein
Seren Damtoft
Javier Moreno
Joona Marjakangas
Daniel Evans

Jake O'Gorman
Lars Christiansen
Sebastien Martinez
Arjen Schulpen
Gordon Cowell
Danny Scott

ID

371
2335
691
170
29
2404
2125
2395
1675
1984
1673
2273
1985
2567
2403
n/a
n/a
n/a

The UK Open Memory Championships 2015

Raw Score Points Cha? gﬁgsmp
260 945 4109
256 931 4438
250 909 3176
242 880 3011
162 589 2871
140 509 2030
127 462 3236
114 415 2922
94 342 1939
89 324 1288
85 309 1453
81 295 1468
68 247 1046
59 215 1676
57 207 1185
40 145 787
30 109 654
18 65 302

27 - 28 August 2015
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